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Vendor 

 
Quote Price 

(sales tax and 
postage included) 

 
Comments 

 
Jeff Marotz 
Publication Printers Corp 
2001 S. Platte River Dr. 
Denver, Co 80223 
303-976-0303 
Jeff.marotz@publicationprinters.com 
   

 
 
 

$36,109.65 

 

 
Mike Kenna 
Printery Communications 
631 Tyler Street 
Port Townsend, WA 98302 
360-301-3064 
mike@printery.com  
 

 
$36,137.64 

 

 
Ron Payne 
Liberty Press 
1180 N. Mountain Spring PKWY 
Springville, UT 84663 
800-296-6402 
rpayne@libertypress.com  
 

 
$37,621.77 

 

 
Jenny Becker 
The YGS Group 
6700 S. Glacier St. 
Tukwila, WA 98188 
425-291-1672 
Jenny.becker@theygsgroup.com  
 

 
$39,017.44 

 

 

 
Denise Bennet 
Color Graphics 
6520 S. 190th St.  
Kent, WA 98032 
206-720-6557 
Denise.bennett@cenveo.com  
 

 
$40,187.47 
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Rob Pollard 
Consolidated Press 
600 S. Spokane ST 
Seattle, WA 98134 
206-447-9659 
rpollard@consolidatedpress.com  
 

 
$43,378.19 

 
 

 

 
Angie Straub 
DIRECT2DEALERS 
138 New Mohawk Rd. Ste. 234E 
Nevada City, CA 95959 
530-615-8771 
angie@direct2dealers.com  
 

 
$52,253.65 

 

 
Jeff Hayes 
360 Print Media LLC 
PO Box 1986 
Silverdale, WA 98383 
360-990-9332 
jeffhayes@embargmail.com  
 

 
$57,217.50 

 

 
Kimberly Abell-Horath 
United Graphics LLC 
2916 Marshall Ave. 
Mattoon, IL 61938 
217-235-7161 
k.abell@ugllc.net  
 

 
$58,804.29 
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